
RMI Nuclear Justice Documents

RMI Nuclear Justice Documents
	

		Public documents
	Sign in




Previous 2 / 5 Next
Normal view

|

Table 1.

seg concentration in coconut meat.

Ratio of NMIS ts fonds to

Eneu Island.

pCi/g
Concentration

Ratio

in cocomeat

Isiand/Eneu

Atoll

Island

Bikini

Eneu

Ronaelap

Arbar~

0.7

0.037

Rongelap.

5.5

0.3

Kabelle

Ad luk

9.9

1.0

0.52)

|

3.4

O18

oF 0.32

Enjaetak”

7.3

0.38

nie 6

Naen
Medyeron™

Wotho.

K abben™

Enjabro”

Berejan’

21

g
0.059

0.25

0.12

0.54
0.3

1.1

0.42 J
0.0031

0.016

Bigen.

1.2

0.063

0.026

Aliet*

0.38

0.020

Agulue™

0.74

0.039

Mejit

Pigrak

Mejit

Taka
Bikar

Likiep

Aon”
Utirik.

0.75
3
1.4

nk 3

0.028 >)
0.039

Ai luk’

oF 0.0051

0.006

0.74

0.49

Xf 0.0074 ~

0.013

Kapen
Enejebar

Utirik

XI= 0.48

Mellu

Loniuflal

Wotho

19

}

xX F 0.034

o k 0.015
- 8

0.039
0.16
0.074

x
o

0.092
0.061

0.78

0.041

n¢

3

Taka

0.3

0.016

Bikar

0.75

0.039

0.88

0.046

Jeltonet

0.078

0.004

Kapenor

0.23

0.012

x 30.020

Jiebaru

0.42

0.022

o 40.015

Riknraru-

Likiep.

0.35

0.99

0.018

0.052

Etoile

0.23

0.012

Agony

0.39

0.021

n a7


BackSelect target paragraph3

Save

 ● ● ●




	Uwazi is developed by [image: uwazi]
in Kenya, Ecuador, Spain, Germany and USA.

[image: uwazi]
	 
	RMI Nuclear Justice Documents
	 
	Library
	Login



	Info

	0Connections







Search tips


Search text
Type something in the search box to get some results.




No Table of Contents
No Table of Contents description


Letter to B Wachholz, Subject: Re Northern Marshall Islands Survey (Nmis) (Encl: Table Re the Same)

Document
	Document Type
		Letter



	Document Date
	Nov 30, 1981

	Time Period
		Post-testing period (1958-1984)



	Document ID
	407599

	Authors
	Robison W L


Documents
	0407599 ~ LETTER TO B WACHHOLZ, SUBJECT- RE NORTHERN MARSHALL ISLANDS SURVEY ( NMIS ) ( ENCL- TABLE RE THE SAME ) ~ 1981-11-30 ~ ROBISON W L.pdf
english
  DownloadView




Attachments




No References
References are parts of this document related with other documents and entities.


No Relationships
Relationships are bonds between entities.





Create Reference
Select relationship type



Search tips














